Thursday - March 2
All Day

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM
Friday - March 3
7:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Saturday - March 4
7:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Arrivals
Check-in
Depart for Dinner

Welcome Dinner
Event

Breakfast

ATL Welcome!

Opening Moment

Advocacy vs.
Activism

Break
#tobealeader
Impulse Field
Lunch

Intro #tobe
leadership labs

to be Curious
to be Creative
Break

to be Couragous

Break + dinner on
your own

Depart for Event

Impulse ATL Event

Breakfast
F*ck Ups
DEI Presentaion

Break

Manifesting your
Ambitions

United

Jammie, Daryll &
Rigness

Jose & AJ

MW

Leo & Frank
Leo & Frank

Sam & Daryll
Kike & Jammie

Rig, Alex & Corey

Impulse Atlanta
Rig, Sam & Kike
Daryll, Danny &

LATAM - Alex &
Walter

Hotel Lobby
Hotel Lobby

Lips Atlanta

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

Ballroom

Hotel Lobby

Metropolitan
Penthouse

Ballroom

Ballroom

Breakout Room 1



USA - Corey, Daryll,

Marcelino Breakout Room 2
ASIA - Bismaya &
Owie Breakout Room 3
12:00 PM Lunch
Mastering your
1:00 PM Leadership JM & Brett Ballroom
2:30 PM Break
2:45 PM One Thing AJ & Jose Ballroom
4:00 PM Break
6:30 PM Depart for Dinner Hotel Lobby
7:00 PM Farewell Reception Impulse ATL 5 Church

Sunday - March 5
All Day Departures



